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Merk: Gobel
Model: 10.G0223740

€ 13,75

02237406

30753
3107530

2"237406">

Omschrijving

Manquévorm effen @22cm h5cm

Specificaties

FYSIEKE KENMERKEN
Type bakvorm Taart

Productfiche Gobel 223740 10/07/2024
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